Election: 2021 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2021-04-06 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 83568
Ballots Cast: 9939

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 87

Candidate: JACK WESTPHALL (IND)

Contest Name
KENDALL TWP.HWY.COMMISSIONER

Total Votes
257

Contest: KENDALL TWP.HWY.COMMISSIONER

Precinct

KENDALL 6
KENDALL 5
KENDALL 4
KENDALL 3
KENDALL 1
KENDALL 2

Total Votes
77
51
42
42
24
21

Vote %
38.19

Vote %
49.04
43.97
35.29
26.75
32.43
42
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